Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2018 To 10/30/2023
3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

P20180040797 1/4/2018 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE ACCIDENT W/INJURIES ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20180160627 1/16/2018 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE ACCIDENT W/INJURIES NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182900621 10/17/2018 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE WELFARE CHECK ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191610030 6/10/2019 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BURGLARY ALARM NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200660205 3/6/2020 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

P20201010202 4/10/2020 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE TRAFFIC STOP

P20201260381 5/5/2020 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201430055 5/22/2020 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BURGLARY ALARM NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201650073 6/13/2020 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM

ME202090880 12/31/2020 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202158824 3/30/2021 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BURGLARY ALARM CANCEL

ME202158827 3/30/2021 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202158838 3/31/2021 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202199713 5/28/2021 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202211781 1/17/2022 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE COMMUNITY MEETING/FORUM  DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202216821 1/24/2022 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 10/30/2023 10:40:52 PM



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2018 To 10/30/2023
3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

ME202250527

ME202276849

ME20232687

ME202317842

ME202320554

ME202336459

ME202339547

ME202364775

ME2023191950

ME2023207036

ME2023208678

3/9/2022
4/12/2022
1/4/2023
1/25/2023
1/29/2023
2/20/2023
2/24/2023
3/29/2023
9/11/2023
9/30/2023

10/3/2023

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

AGENCY ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

BURGLARY - VEHICLE

CIVIL MATTER

OFFICER INITIATED

JUVENILES DISTURBING

JUVENILES DISTURBING

JUVENILES DISTURBING

CRIME PREVENTION

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

UNCODED INCIDENT

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 10/30/2023 10:40:52 PM

Page 2 of 2



