

1/1/2018 To 10/30/2023 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20180040797	1/4/2018	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		ACCIDENT W/INJURIES	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20180160627	1/16/2018	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		ACCIDENT W/INJURIES	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182900621	10/17/2018	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		WELFARE CHECK	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20191610030	6/10/2019	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY ALARM	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200660205	3/6/2020	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE	
P20201010202	4/10/2020	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20201260381	5/5/2020	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201430055	5/22/2020	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY ALARM	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201650073	6/13/2020	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY ALARM	FALSE ALARM
ME202090880	12/31/2020	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202158824	3/30/2021	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY ALARM	CANCEL
ME202158827	3/30/2021	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202158838	3/31/2021	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202199713	5/28/2021	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202211781	1/17/2022	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		COMMUNITY MEETING/FORUM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202216821	1/24/2022	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



1/1/2018 To 10/30/2023 3512 E SOUTHERN AVE

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202250527	3/9/2022	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202276849	4/12/2022	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		WELFARE CHECK	DC2 GOA
ME20232687	1/4/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		BURGLARY - VEHICLE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202317842	1/25/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		CIVIL MATTER	DC2 GOA
ME202320554	1/29/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202336459	2/20/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		JUVENILES DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202339547	2/24/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		JUVENILES DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202364775	3/29/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		JUVENILES DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME2023191950	9/11/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023207036	9/30/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023208678	10/3/2023	3512 E SOUTHERN AVE		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN